Posten Grande Finale STCC Mantorp Park

Porsche Carrera Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
Prel. Race 1 Resultat 29.09.2007 15:30
Tavling (11 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
(11) Lars Bertil Rantzow
(2) Alx Danielsson 1 15:57:55.899 1:25.180 - - - -
1 15:57:52.319 1:23.425 - - - - 2 15:59:17.967 1:22.068 - - - -
2 15:59:14.210 1:21.891 - - - - 3 16:00:39.035 1:21.068 - - - -
3 16:00:34.546 1:20.336 - - - - 4 16:02:51.768 2:12.733 - - - -
4 16:02:48.755 2:14.209 - - - - 5 16:04:12.697 1:20.929 - - - -
5 16:04:08.527 1:19.772 - - - - 6 16:05:32.542 \ 1:19.845 - - - -
6 16:05:27.645 1:19.118 - - - - 7 16:06:53.010 1:20.468 - - - -
7 16:06:46.412 1:18.767 - - - - 8 16:08:13.842 1:20.832 - - - -
8 16:08:05.427 1:19.015 - - - - 9 16:09:34.167 1:20.325 - - - -
9 16:09:24.832 1:19.405 - - - - 10 16:10:55.321 1:21.154 - - - -
10 16:10:44.176 1:19.344 - - - - 1 16:12:15.480 1:20.159 - - - -
1 16:12:03.576 1:19.400 - - - -
(3) Carl Olov Carlsson
(9) Edward Sandstrom 1 15:57:58.730 1:25.784 - - - -
1 15:57:52.831 1:24.979 - - - - 2 15:59:21.899 1:23.169 - - - -
2 15:59:14.570 1:21.739 - - - - 3 16:00:46.108 1:24.209 - - - -
3 16:00:35.048 1:20.478 - - - - 4 16:02:54.153 2:08.045 - - - -
4 16:02:49.552 2:14.504 - - - - 5 16:04:15.133 1:20.980 - - - -
5 16:04:09.401 1:19.849 - - - - 6 16:05:34.885 1:19.752 - - - -
6 16:05:28.376 1:18.975 - - - - 7 16:06:56.455 1:21.570 - - - -
7 16:06:47.035 1:18.659 - - - - 8 16:08:16.485 1:20.030 - - - -
8 16:08:06.607 1:19.572 - - - - 9 16:09:36.472 1:19.987 - - - -
9 16:09:26.208 1:19.601 - - - - 10 16:10:57.155 1:20.683 - - - -
10 16:10:45.480 1:19.272 - - - - 1 16:12:16.853 1:19.698 - - - -
1 16:12:05.137 1:19.657 - - - -
(24) Martin Kudzak
(29) Cralle Lindholm 1 15:57:57.178 1:25.050 - - - -
1 15:57:53.444 1:23.836 - - - - 2 15:59:19.828 1:22.650 - - - -
2 15:59:15.094 1:21.650 - - - - 3 16:00:41.901 1:22.073 - - - -
3 16:00:35.774 1:20.680 - - - - 4 16:02:52.331 2:10.430 - - - -
4 16:02:50.069 2:14.295 - - - - 5 16:04:13.599 1:21.268 - - - -
5 16:04:09.855 1:19.786 - - - - 6 16:05:34.363 \ 1:20.764 - - - -
6 16:05:29.201 1:19.346 - - - - 7 16:06:55.490 1:21.127 - - - -
7 16:06:48.067 1:18.866 - - - - 8 16:08:16.484 1:20.994 - - - -
8 16:08:07.548 1:19.481 - - - - 9 16:09:37.979 1:21.495 - - - -
9 16:09:26.891 1:19.343 - - - - 10 16:10:59.543 1:21.564 - - - -
10 16:10:46.402 1:19.511 - - - - 1 16:12:20.435 1:20.892 - - - -
11 16:12:06.380 1:19.978 - - - -
(4) Jan Brunstedt
(17) Patrik Ernstson 1 15:57:56.550 1:25.006 - - - -
1 15:57:55.283 1:25.323 - - - - 2 15:59:19.909 1:23.359 - - - -
2 15:59:17.489 1:22.206 - - - - 3 16:00:42.511 1:22.602 - - - -
3 16:00:38.102 1:20.613 - - - - 4 16:02:52.845 2:10.334 - - - -
4 16:02:51.060 2:12.958 - - - - 5 16:04:13.984 1:21.139 - - - -
5 16:04:10.766 1:19.706 - - - - 6 16:05:35.318 1:21.334 - - - -
6 16:05:29.983 1:19.217 - - - - 7 16:06:56.842 1:21.524 - - - -
7 16:06:49.164 1:19.181 - - - - 8 16:08:18.253 1:21.411 - - - -
8 16:08:08.774 1:19.610 - - - - 9 16:09:39.442 1:21.189 - - - -
9 16:09:28.142 1:19.368 - - - - 10 16:11:00.515 1:21.073 - - - -
10 16:10:48.004 1:19.862 - - - - 1 16:12:21.458 1:20.943 - - - -
11 16:12:08.268 1:20.264 - - - -
(16) Stefan Soderberg
(6) Tony Rickardsson 1 15:57:59.000 1:26.278 - - - -
1 15:57:54.185 1:23.860 - - - - 2 15:59:23.519 1:24.519 - - - -
2 15:59:15.498 1:21.313 - - - - 3 16:00:48.620 1:25.101 - - - -
3 16:00:36.102 1:20.604 - - - - 4 16:02:55.008 2:06.388 - - - -
4 16:02:50.501 2:14.399 - - - - 5 16:04:15.651 1:20.643 - - - -
5 16:04:10.284 1:19.783 - - - - 6 16:05:35.778 1:20.127 - - - -
6 16:05:29.543 1:19.259 - - - - 7 16:06:57.045 1:21.267 - - - -
7 16:06:48.456 1:18.913 - - - - 8 16:08:18.580 1:21.535 - - - -
8 16:08:08.145 1:19.689 - - - - 9 16:09:39.753 1:21.173 - - - -
9 16:09:27.226 1:19.081 - - - - 10 16:11:02.688 1:22.935 - - - -
10 16:10:47.006 1:19.780 - - - - 1 16:12:21.911 1:19.223 - - - -
1 16:12:11.416 1:24.410 - - - -
(99) Hakan Ricknas
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Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
1 15:58:02.146 1:27.921 - - - - 2 15:59:45.905 1:25.648 - - - -
2 15:59:26.586 1:24.440 - - - - 3 16:01:13.193 1:27.288 - - - -
3 16:00:51.261 1:24.675 - - - - 4 16:03:02.308 1:49.115 - - - -
4 16:02:57.729 2:06.468 - - - - 5 16:04:25.395 1:23.087 - - - -
5 16:04:19.434 1:21.705 - - - - 6 16:05:47.702 | 1:22.307 - - - -
6 16:05:40.415 1:20.981 - - - - 7 16:07:10.228 1:22.526 - - - -
7 16:07:01.172 1:20.757 - - - - 8 16:08:35.159 1:24.931 - - - -
8 16:08:22.547 1:21.375 - - - - 9 16:10:13.269 1:38.110 - - - -
9 16:09:43.556 1:21.009 - - - - 10 16:11:36.038 1:22.769 - - - -
10 16:11:06.293 1:22.737 - - - - 11 16:12:58.882 1:22.844 - - - -
11 16:12:27.854 1:21.561 - - - -
(20) Peter Wallenberg Jr
(15) Mats Myrsell p1 15:59:12.250 2:37.739 - - - 53.443 |
1 15:58:00.403 1:27.120 - - - - 2 16:00:56.835 1:44.585 - - - -
2 15:59:25.989 1:25.586 - - - - 3 16:03:01.139 2:04.304 - - - -
3 16:00:50.276 1:24.287 - - - - 4 16:04:24.060 1:22.921 - - - -
4 16:02:57.438 2:07.162 - - - - 5 16:05:45.418 1:21.358 - - - -
5 16:04:20.242 1:22.804 - - - - 6 16:07:07.357 1:21.939 - - - -
6 16:05:41.351 1:21.109 - - - - 7 16:08:30.869 1:23.512 - - - -
7 16:07:02.246 1:20.895 - - - - 8 16:09:53.061 1:22.192 - - - -
8 16:08:23.813 1:21.567 - - - - 9 16:11:16.442 1:23.381 - - - -
9 16:09:44.545 1:20.732 - - - - 10 16:12:39.044 1:22.602 - - - -
10 16:11:06.666 1:22.121 - - - -
11 16:12:28.121 1:21.455 - - - - (8) Jonas Gelzinis
1 15:57:59.681 1:27.239 - - - -
(14) Jens Stark Juntilla 2 15:59:24.177 1:24.496 - - - -
1 15:57:57.744 1:25.123 - - B B 3 16:00:49.092 1:24.915 - - - -
2 15:59:20.018 1:22.274 - - - - 4 16:02:56.645 2:07.553 - - - -
3 16:00:42.783 1:22.765 - - - - 5 16:04:16.472 1:19.827 - - - -
4 16:02:53.142 2:10.359 - - - - 6 16:05:36.432 1:19.960 - - - -
5 16:04:15.783 1:22.641 - - - - 7 16:08:48.481 3:12.049 - - - -
6 16:05:36.611 1:20.828 - - - - 8 16:10:09.391 1:20.910 - - - -
7 16:07:07.637 1:31.026 - - - - 9 16:11:30.088 1:20.697 - - - -
8 16:08:30.074 1:22.437 - - - - 10 16:12:50.187 1:20.099 - - - -
9 16:09:50.684 1:20.610 - - - -
10 16:11:11.397 1:20.713 - - - - (22) Peo Norén
11 16:12:31.909 1:20.512 - - - - 1 16:01:34.989 5:00.261 - - - -
2 16:03:07.128 1:32.139 - - - -
(40) Haarvard Lien 3 16:04:31.561 1:24.433 - - - -
1 15:58:03.567 1:28.856 B - . B 4 16:05:53.579 1:22.018 - - - -
2 15:59:28.014 1:24.447 - - - - 5 16:07:16.327 1:22.748 - - - -
3 16:00:53.483 1:25.469 - - - - 6 16:08:39.238 1:22.911 - - - -
4 16:03:00.513 2:07.030 - - - - 7 16:10:01.603 1:22.365 - - - -
5 16:04:22.736 1:22.223 - - - - 8 16:11:24.209 1:22.606 - - - -
6 16:05:46.390 1:23.654 - - - - 9 16:12:46.730 1:22.521 - - - -
7 16:07:09.618 1:23.228 - - - -
8 16:08:33.924 1:24.306 - - - - (5) Jan West
9 16:09:57.164 1:23.240 - - - - 1 15:57:58.494 1:26.769 - - - -
10 16:11:20.390 1:23.226 - - - - 2 15:59:21.458 1:22.964 - - - -
11 16:12:43.249 1:22.859 - - - - 3 16:00:45.347 1:23.889 - - - -
4 16:02:53.824 2:08.477 - - - -
(27) Peter West 5 16:04:16.834 1:23.010 - - - -
1 15:58:02.014 1:29.283 - - - - 6 16:05:38.217 1:21.383 - - - -
2 15:59:27.780 1:25.766 - - - - 7 16:06:59.312 |  1:21.095 - - - -
3 16:00:52.884 1:25.104 - - - - 8 16:08:20.994 1:21.682 - - - -
4 16:02:59.095 2:06.211 - - - -
5 16:04:22.279 1:23.184 - - - -
6 16:05:44.819 1:22.540 - - - -
7 16:07:09.496 1:24.677 - - - -
8 16:08:34.991 1:25.495 - - - -
9 16:10:00.153 1:25.162 - - - -
10 16:11:26.588 1:26.435 - - - -
11 16:12:51.972 1:25.384 - - - -
(26) Magnus Berggren
1 15:58:20.257 1:46.385 - - - -
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